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OEM Reference

HITACHI 138712

NISSAN 2244800QAD
RENAULT 8200051128
RENAULT 8200084401

www.de.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

BBR Automotive
MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER
MEAT & DORIA
INTERMOTOR
HITACHI

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
MEYLE

MEYLE
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
BREMI

VALEO

VALEO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
KW

NGK

AlC

HELLA

HELLA
TOPRAN
HOFFER
MAPCO

FAE

SIDAT

FISPA

FISPA

ERA

FACET

BLUE PRINT
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
DELPHI

0986221036
0986221036
0294013514
060810241010
0880021
10325

12725
138712
151401
16148850003
16148850003
1643165980
1643165980
19050023
20167
245105
245105
26494

26494
470419
48007

53822
5DA193175821
5DA193175821
700471
8010325
80104

80206
8530144
8530144
8530144
880036A
96319
ADN11488
BAE947A245
BAE947A245
CE20017
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